UC Merced Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology

Title

Volume 39 Issue 2 Back Matter

Permalink https://escholarship.org/uc/item/2c1895x0

Journal Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology, 39(2)

ISSN 0191-3557

Publication Date

2019

Peer reviewed

Advertisement

JCGBA Subscription Form

The Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology (ISSN 0191-3557) is published twice yearly by Malki Museum, Inc., Morongo Indian Reservation, Banning, CA, under the auspices of the Malki Museum Press Editorial Board. The publisher, Malki Museum, Inc., is a nonprofit educational institution incorporated by the State of California. Opinions expressed herein are those of the authors and not necessarily those of the editors or the Malki Museum Press Editorial Board. Subscribers must keep the Malki Museum Press informed of any address change and are responsible for nondelivery caused by failure to submit a change of address.

Subscriptions are available at the rate of \$75 (Individual) and \$150 (Institutional) per annual subscription (one volume, two issues). Please refer to our website at **www.malkimuseum.org** for additional shipping charges that apply to addresses in Canada and outside of the United States.

Include check or money order payable to JCGBA Back issues can also be obtained from the address below:

Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology ISSN 0191-3557 Malki Museum, Inc. P.O. Box 578, Banning, CA 92220

> To order the Journal online, go to www.malkimseum.org/subscriptions and use the PayPal option



Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology Subscription Form

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: ZIP:
Phone:	_ Fax:
Email:	
	Journal Volume/Number:
VISA [®] DUCEVER AMERICAN EGRESS	Total Enclosed: \$

Advertisement



www.UofUpress.com | Orders: 800-621-2736

THE UNIVERSITY OF UTAH PRESS J. WILLARD MARRIOTT LIBRARY | THE UNIVERSITY OF UTAH U